# JATTASHANKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN L17110MH1988PLC048451

Regd. office: 11, Parasrampuria Apartment, Film City Road, Gokuldham, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063. Tel -28414262 /65 Fax- 28414269 Email: jattashankarind@yahoo.com Website: <u>www.jsil.in</u>

Date: 09th September, 2023

To,

# **BSE Limited**

Corporate Relationship Department, 14<sup>th</sup> Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001.

# Ref.: Jattashankar Industries Limited (Scrip Code: 514318)

# Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform the exchange that the following share certificate(s) of the Company has been reported as lost/misplaced.

Kindly find attached herewith correspondence with our RTA for taking on record the lost shares held in physical mode.

Sr	Name	of '	The	Folio No	Share	No of	Distinctive	Distinctive
No	Shareholders				Certificate	Shares	No (from)	No (to)
					No			
01.	Sanjay Kurahatti			009368	22351	100	3842401	3842500
02.	Sanjay Kurahatti			009368	22352	100	3842501	3842600
03.	Sanjay Kurahatti		009368	22353	100	3842601	3842700	
04.	Sanjay Kurahatti		009368	22354	100	3842701	3842800	

All shares jointly held by Parvatidevi Kurahatti (Expired on 15.11.2010). You are requested to take the same on records.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

For Jattashankar Industries Limited

Varsha Maheshwari 17:18:22 +05'30'

Varsha Maheshwari Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Enclosed: As Below

### Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in (instamisreports@linkintime.co.in)

- To: jattashankarind@yahoo.com
- Cc: aditi.raut@linkintime.co.in

Date: Monday, 4 September, 2023 at 10:23 am IST

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

#### **Client Name : Jattashankar Industies Ltd**

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
01 Sep 2023	009368	SANJAY KURAHATTI	22351	3842401 - 3842500	100	Lost By Holder
01 Sep 2023	009368	SANJAY KURAHATTI	22352	3842501 - 3842600	100	Lost By Holder
01 Sep 2023	009368	SANJAY KURAHATTI	22353	3842601 - 3842700	100	Lost By Holder
01 Sep 2023	009368	SANJAY KURAHATTI	22354	3842701 - 3842800	100	Lost By Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



103900 27 JUL 2023

**Registered AD** 

From, Sanjay Kurahatti Jointly with Parvatidevi Kurahatti S/O Shivappa Kurahatti Udaya Ravi Building,Prashant Colony Vidyanagar Hubli 580031

To,

Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd, Unit: Jattashankar Industries Ltd. C 101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 400083 Maharashtra

Sub: Folio No.009368; PAN- AHEPS3878F -Sanjay Kurahatti jointly with Parvatidevi Kurahatti expired on 15.11.2010) Submission of documents as per your kyc letter dated 26.05.2023 for kyc updation, provide the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate along with details of holding

Request to update the following-

- 1. Form ISR -4 Transmission/ Deletion of name, Issue of duplicate share certificate & provide details of holding
- 2. Form ISR-1 PAN & KYC Details updation
- 3. Form ISR-2 -Bank Details and Signature
- 4. Form SH-13 Registration of Nomination
- 5. After updation, provide updation letter
- 6. Request to update the DP details in the records of the company

#### Dear Sir,

Ref:

- 1. Folio No.: 009368
- 2. Name of the Company: Jattashankar Industries Ltd.
- 3. Name of the surviving Shareholder
  - a. As per Share Certificate: Sanjay Kurahatti
  - b. As per Client Master: Sanjay Kurahatti
- 4. Name of the deceased Shareholder
  - a. As per Share Certificate: Parvatidevi Kurahatti
  - b. As per Death Certificate: Parvatidevi Kurahatti
- 5. Your kyc letter dated 26.05.2023
- Form ISR -4 Transmission/ Deletion of name, Issue of duplicate share certificate & provide details of holding
- 7. Death Certificate of Parvatidevi Kurahatti; expired on 15.11.2010
- 8. Form ISR-1 PAN & KYC Details updation

- 9. Self attested PAN Card of surviving holder Sanjay Kurahatti
- 10. Self attested Aadhar Card of surviving holder Sanjay Kurahatti
- 11. Client Master issued by Ventura Securities Ltd, in the name of Sanjay Kurahatti, requesting to update the Demat account, DP ID-IN303116, Client ID 13577821
- 12. Form ISR-2 -Bank Details and Signature, present signature as the affidavit of Sanjay Kurahatti
- 13. Punjab National Bank Limited, a/c no. 0209000100042554, MICR 580024002, IFSC PUNB0020900 of Sanjay Kurahatti
- 14. Registration of Nomination Form SH-13
- 15. Self attested-Aadhar Card of Nominee-Deepa Kurahatti
- 16. Self attested Aadhar Card of witness- Prakash Kumbhar

With reference to above find enclosed:

- 1. Copy of your kyc letter dated 26.05.2023
- 2. Form ISR -4 Transmission/ Deletion of name, Issue of duplicate share certificate & provide details of holding
- 3. Original Death Certificate of Parvatidevi Kurahatti; expired on 15.11.2010
- 4. Form ISR-1 PAN & KYC Details updation
- 5. Self attested PAN Card of surviving holder Sanjay Kurahatti
- 6. Self attested Aadhar Card of surviving holder Sanjay Kurahatti
- Client Master issued by Ventura Securities Ltd, in the name of Sanjay Kurahatti, requesting to update the Demat account, DP ID-IN303116, Client ID 13577821
- Form ISR-2 -Bank Details and Signature, present signature as the affidavit of Sanjay Kurahatti
  Cancelled cheque of Punjab National Bank Limited, a/c no. 0209000100042554, MICR -
- 580024002, IFSC PUNB0020900 of Sanjay Kurahatti
- 10. Registration of Nomination Form SH-13 in duplicate
- 11. Self attested-Aadhar Card of Nominee-Deepa Kurahatti
- 12. Self attested Aadhar Card of witness- Prakash-Kumbhar

With above information and documents, you are requested to update the details-

- 1. As per ISR 4
  - a. Transmission/ Name deletion of Parvatidevi Kurahatti expired on 15.11.2010
  - b. Provide the procedure for Issue of duplicate share certificate &
  - c. provide details of holding
- 2. As per ISR-1
  - a. the PAN Card details in the records of the Company
  - b. the present Address in the records of the Company as per Client master
  - c. client ID-13577821 and DP ID-IN303116 as per the Client Master
- 3. As per ISR-2
  - a. the Bank Details and present signature as per the banker attestation
- 4. request to update Nominee-Deepa Kurahatti, wife of the surviving Shareholder
- 5. After updation of the details, Provide Updation Letter
- 6. Request to update the DP details in the records of the company
- You are requested to do the correspondence at the present address of Sanjay Kurahatti S/O Shivappa Kurahatti. Udaya Ravi Building, Prashant Colony, Vidyanagar, Hubli Eng. College, Hubli - 580031

If you need any more information or details please mail us <u>sanjaykurahatti25@gmail.com</u> / gmhubli@geerak.com or call us on 8050167811 / 9448291859.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

× Murahatte

#### Sanjay Kurahatti

Encl.:

- 1. Copy of your kyc letter dated 26.05.2023
- 2. Form ISR -4
- 3. Original Death Certificate of Parvatidevi Kurahatti; expired on 15.11.2010
- 4. Form ISR-1
- 5. Self attested PAN Card of surviving holder Sanjay Kurahatti
- 6. Self attested Aadhar Card of surviving holder Sanjay Kurahatti
- 7. Client Master issued by Ventura Securities Ltd, in the name of Sanjay Kurahatti, requesting to update the Demat account, DP ID-IN303116, Client ID 13577821
- 8. Form ISR-2
- 9. Cancelled cheque of Punjab National Bank Limited
- 10. Registration of Nomination Form SH-13 in duplicate
- 11. Self attested-Aadhar Card of Nominee-Deepa Kurahatti
- 12. Self attested Aadhar Card of witness- Prakash Kumbhar

#### CC to:

Varsha Maheshwari- Company Secretary Jattashankar Industries Ltd. 11, Parasrampuria Apartment, Film City Road, Opp : Bank Of India ,Gokuldham, Goregaon (East) Mumbai, Maharashtra-400063.